
COMPETITION CLASS ID COST

HIGH SCHOOL SMAW #21583 $20.00

COLLEGE GMAW #21584 $20.00

COLLEGE SMAW #21585 $20.00

CompetitionCompetition

SATURDAY, MARCH 29, 2025

815 N. ORLANDO SMITH ROAD
OGLESBY, ILLINOIS 61348

IVCC; WELDING SHOP BUILDING J

WIN 
PRIZES

 T H A N K  Y O U  T O  O U R  D E D I C A T E D  S P O N S O R S !

HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE STUDENTS

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS (SMAW):
Registration 8:00AM - 8:30AM
Competition 8:30AM - 11:00AM
Provided Lunch 11:05AM - 11:45AM
Awards 12:00PM - 12:30PM 
COLLEGE STUDENTS (SMAW):
Registration 10:30AM - 11:00AM
Competition 11:00AM - 12:30PM
Provided Lunch 12:35PM - 1:15PM
Awards 1:15PM-1:45PM

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

IVCC.EDU/WELDING          815-224-0427        JENNIFER_SCHERI@IVCC.EDU

Limited seats available. Parents and
teachers are welcome at the awards!

COLLEGE STUDENTS (GMAW):
Registration/Lunch 11:30AM - 12:30PM
Competition 12:30PM - 2:00PM
Awards 2:30PM-3:00PM

http://www.ivcc.edu/
https://www.vactor.com/
https://hccinc.com/
https://www.osrsinc.com/
https://www.valleyfabinc.com/
https://www.constellation.com/
http://www.carusllc.com/
https://www.trademarkservicescompany.com/
http://www.ivcc.edu/enroll
http://ivcc.edu/workforce
mailto:jennifer_scheri@ivcc.edu

